
CAS CURRICULUM COMMITTEE (Fall, 2025) 
 

  

MEMBER DEPARTMENT CHAIR COMMITTEE MEMBER 

African American Studies Daniel Block Suzuko Morikawa 

Art and Design Thomas Lucas Chad Gunderson 

Biological Sciences Ache Gana Megan Garfinkel 

Chemistry Valerie Goss Andrea van Duzor 

Comm., Media Arts & Theatre Kamesha Khan India Burton 

Computer Science Mohammad Salam 
Elaina Khasawneh 

Criminal Justice Mohammad Salahuddin Mutlu Koseli 

English Concetta Williams Kelly Ellis 

Foreign Languages Concetta Williams Evelyne Delgado-Norris 

Geography Daniel Block Tekleab Gala 

Graduate Counseling 
Program Alesia Richardson Shirlyn Garrett-Wilson 

History Daniel Block Suzuko Morikawa 

Liberal Studies Concetta Williams  

Library Information Science Mohammad Salam Rae-Anne Montague 

Mathematics Mohammad Salam Elaina Khasawneh/ Rohan 
Attele 

Music Roxanne Stevenson Natalie Szabo, chair  

Philosophy Mohammad Salahuddin Mutlu Koseli 

Physics and Engineering Valerie Goss Archie Peters 

Political Science Mohammad Salahuddin Mutlu Koseli 

Psychology Alesia Richardson Jonathan Lòpez- Matos 

Social Work Kimberly Mann           Jennifer Doucet 

Sociology Daniel Block Louis McFarland 

Tech Performance Imp Stds Mohammad Salam Mousa Ayyash 



Email List-  

DO NOT FORGET TO HAVE MEMBER ADDED TO CURRICULOG GROUP  

andrea van duzor <andrea.vanduzor@csu.edu>, 
"J. Archibald Peters" <jpeter24@csu.edu>, 
Louis McFarland <lmcfar20@csu.edu>, 
Ache Gana <jgana@csu.edu>, 
Asamamaw Yimer <ayimer@csu.edu>, 
Roxanne Stevenson <rstevens@csu.edu>, 
Tekleab Gala <tekgala@gmail.com>, 
Mohammad Salam <Msalam@csu.edu>, 
Mohammad Salahuddin <msalahud@csu.edu>, 
Concetta Williams <cwilli32@csu.edu>, 
Rae-Anne Montague <rmontagu@csu.edu>, 
Suzuko Morikawa <smorikaw@csu.edu>, 
Shirlyn Garrett-Wilson <sgarre20@csu.edu>, 
"Dr. Daniel Block" <dblock@csu.edu>, 
Evelyn Delgado Norris <enorris@csu.edu>, 
Mutlu Koseli <mkoseli@csu.edu>, 
Mousa Ayyash <mayyash@csu.edu>, 
Alesia Richardson <arichard@csu.edu>, 
Tekleab Gala <tgala@csu.edu>, 
Megan Garfinkel <mgarfink@csu.edu> 
kattele@csu.edu 
cstraugh@csu.edu 
tlucas22@csu.edu 
kjacks25@csu.edu 
iburton@csu.edu 
cgunders@csu.edu 
kellis@csu.edu 
jdoucet@csu.edu 
vgoss@csu.edu 
jlopez68@csu.edu 
ekhasawn@csu.edu 
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